Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.08
24.22
24.74
24.91
24.93
25.16
2518
25.23
25.25
25.30
25.41
25.76
26.68
27.80
28.16
28.45
29.64
30.32
30.54
30.91
30.98
31.06
31.45
32.11
33.29

33.42

naoE

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

654
643
603
591
590
574
572
569
567
564
557
534
481
425
409
397
351
328
320
309
307
305
293
276
247
244

Round

m =m I I mM m™M ™M =m™m I m™m T I mMm I T m I

T

Date

25/02/24
25/02/24
26/03/23
27/07/23
05/08/22
29/04/23
29/04/23
05/08/22
27/02/22
30/04/22
25/02/23
30/04/22
26/09/21
23/02/20
23/02/20
04/01/20
29/09/19
24/02/19
24/02/19
26/05/18
17/03/19
25/02/18
25/02/18
01/10/17
26/02/17
08/04/17

AnMAAR

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023

British Summer Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Sussex County ASA County Championships

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Atlantis Regional Chaser 2019

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Lim lactla | A Acmcbecnlte Rans AN

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Surrey Sports Parl
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
K2, Crawley
K2 LC
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

[ PR P,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
1
1
1
East Grins'd 1
East Grins'd 1
1
1
East Grins'd 1
1
1
1
1
3
East Grins'd 1
East Grins'd 1
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 1
East Grins'd 1
East Grins'd 1
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 1
East Grins'd 1
East Grins'd 3
East Grins'd 1
East Grins'd 1

[P

" ‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pag§2/2

o4./0 cns r g/ 1u/ 10 LIS mdiugy LU UpPpPUILULIILy vieeL cu 1o viawiey cCdasLamnisu
35.61 202 F 28/02/16 Sussex County Championships Crawley East Grins'd 1
38.92 155 F 04/10/15  Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015 Crawley East Grins'd 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
24.08 654 F 25/02/24  Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley 1
24.22 643 H 25/02/24 Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley 1
24.91 591 H 27/07/23  British Summer Championships Sheffield East Grins'd 1
25.18 572 F 29/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe 1
25.16 574 H 29/04/23  SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe 1
24.74 603 F 26/03/23  Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl 1
25.41 557 H 25/02/23  Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley 1
24.93 590 F 05/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield East Grins'd 1
25.23 569 H 05/08/22  Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield East Grins'd 1
25.30 564 F 30/04/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe 1
25.76 534 H 30/04/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe 1
25.25 567 H 27/02/22  Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley 1
26.68 481 F 26/09/21 Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21 Crawley 3
28.16 409 F 23/02/20  Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley East Grins'd 1
27.80 425 H 23/02/20 Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp Crawley East Grins'd 1
28.45 397 F 04/01/20  Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020 K2, Crawley East Grins'd 3
29.64 351 F 29/09/19 Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet K2 LC East Grins'd 3
30.98 307 F 17/03/19 Atlantis Regional Chaser 2019 Crawley East Grins'd 3
30.32 328 F 24/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley East Grins'd 1
30.54 320 H 24/02/19 SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS Crawley East Grins'd 1
30.91 309 H 26/05/18  Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley East Grins'd 1
31.06 305 F 25/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley East Grins'd 1
31.45 293 H 25/02/18 Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley East Grins'd 1
32.11 276 F 01/10/17 Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet Crawley East Grins'd 3
33.42 244 F 08/04/17  Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley East Grins'd 1
33.29 247 F 26/02/17  Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp Crawley East Grins'd 1
34.75 217 F 02/10/16 Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016 Crawley East Grins'd 3
35.61 202 F 28/02/16 Sussex County Championships Crawley East Grins'd 1
38.92 155 F 04/10/15 Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015 Crawley East Grins'd 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



