Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
24.08	654	F	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
24.22	643	Н	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
24.74	603	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
24.91	591	Н	27/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	East Grins'd	1
24.93	590	F	05/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	East Grins'd	1
25.16	574	Н	29/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
25.18	572	F	29/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
25.23	569	Н	05/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	East Grins'd	1
25.25	567	Н	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
25.30	564	F	30/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
25.41	557	Н	25/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
25.76	534	Н	30/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
26.68	481	F	26/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
27.80	425	Н	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
28.16	409	F	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
28.45	397	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	East Grins'd	3
29.64	351	F	29/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	East Grins'd	3
30.32	328	F	24/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
30.54	320	Н	24/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
30.91	309	Н	26/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
30.98	307	F	17/03/19	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2019	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
31.06	305	F	25/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
31.45	293	Н	25/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
32.11	276	F	01/10/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
33.29	247	F	26/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
33.42	244	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
right 202	A 017	Е	00/10/16	Lie Hartlan I C Opportunity Most 2016	Crowley	Powered By SPOR	TEVETE

34./3	41 /	г	UZ/ IU/ IO	LIS Hartiey LO Opportunity weet 2016	Orawiey	East Gillis u	Page 2/2
35.61	202	F	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
38.92	155	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	East Grins'd	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.08	654	F	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
24.22	643	Н	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
24.91	591	Н	27/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	East Grins'd	1
25.18	572	F	29/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
25.16	574	Н	29/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
24.74	603	F	26/03/23	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023	Surrey Sports Parl		1
25.41	557	Н	25/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
24.93	590	F	05/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	East Grins'd	1
25.23	569	Н	05/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	East Grins'd	1
25.30	564	F	30/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
25.76	534	Н	30/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
25.25	567	Н	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
26.68	481	F	26/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
28.16	409	F	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
27.80	425	Н	23/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
28.45	397	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	East Grins'd	3
29.64	351	F	29/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	East Grins'd	3
30.98	307	F	17/03/19	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2019	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
30.32	328	F	24/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
30.54	320	Н	24/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
30.91	309	Н	26/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
31.06	305	F	25/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
31.45	293	Н	25/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
32.11	276	F	01/10/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
33.42	244	F	08/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
33.29	247	F	26/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
34.75	217	F	02/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
35.61	202	F	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
38.92	155	F	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	East Grins'd	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS